











Piano



       






   









3

   





   

 

 


   
3

 









6



       



              

       









8

       

       
   

       

       
   

       

       
   

     

       
    

"Main Theme"

Composed by Johann Sebastian Bach 

Konami, Parker Bros. © 1984
https://www.NinSheetMusic.org/

Arranged by Masahiro Inoue
Piano arrangement by Jacopo Tore
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